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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rachel Shirar169
Dream Xtreme

9.150 9.700 9.2259.175 37.250
6 2 2 3 1 

1 

Hanna Shirar168
Dream Xtreme

8.925 9.750 9.1509.150 36.975
10 1 3T 4T 2 

2 

Jocelyn Hansen161
Dream Xtreme

9.225 8.725 9.4009.200 36.550
4T 8T 1 1 3 

3 

Stephanie Esquivel148
Dream Xtreme

9.100 8.775 9.1259.150 36.150
8 6 3T 6 4 

4 

Jasmine Kaur259
Golden Bear

8.900 9.100 9.1009.025 36.125
11 4 6 7 5 

5 

Alaina Acosta320
Bayshore Elite

9.300 9.175 8.5508.900 35.925
2 3 8 12 6 

6 

Ellie Price243
Redwood Empire

8.875 8.475 9.3509.075 35.775
12T 12 5 2 7 

7 

Gabrielle Galinson197
Golden Bear

8.875 8.650 9.1508.700 35.375
12T 10 9 4T 8 

8 

Teagan Pipkin372
Woodland

9.000 8.725 8.7758.575 35.075
9 8T 10 9 9 

9 

Abby McLachlan202
Golden Bear

9.275 8.750 8.6258.125 34.775
3 7 14 11 10 

10 

Olivia Langridge313
Bayshore Elite

9.400 7.450 8.8258.950 34.625
1 15 7 8 11 

11 

Abby Miller199
Golden Bear

8.850 8.525 8.6758.350 34.400
14 11 11 10 12 

12 

Sydney Barber260
Dream Xtreme

8.575 9.000 8.1758.225 33.975
15 5 12 13 13 

13 

Mariah Affonso246
Redwood Empire

9.225 8.225 8.1008.050 33.600
4T 13 15 14 14 

14 

Kaitlyn Talbot370
Woodland

9.125 7.825 8.0508.150 33.150
7 14 13 15 15 

15 
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